
KENTUCKY HIGH SCHOOL ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION
ANNUAL INTERSCHOLASTIC ATHLETICS 

PARTICIPATION LIST

KHSAA Form GE03
Rev. 04/12

A. School

B. School Year

C. Total Varsity Athletes

D. Total Non-Varsity Athletes

E. Total below Grade 9 who played varsity

F. Total below Grade 9 who played non-varsity

Verification Code: 7ae759e00623b85027aed48c765aaca3 2015-06-01 15:09:13

Digitally signed by Cavanaugh C Trent (cavanaugh.trent@knott.kyschools.us) June 1, 2015 15:09:26 PM

2014-2015

Knott County Central

130

15

26

8

KHSAA
Player ID Name of Student Sex

Current
Class

School Year
of 1st

Promotion
from 8th
Grade

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

175219 Amburgey , Jazmine F 9 2014 X
194593 Anderson , Keara F 9 2014 X
161816 Anderson , Summer F 9 2014 X
215116 Arnold , Zackary M 10 2013 X
226836 Ashley , Madison F 8 - X
141300 Baker , Loren F 9 2014 X
225046 Bartley , Harly M 12 2011 C
114046 Bergman , Ashley F 11 2012 X
202479 Bingham , Jacob M 11 2012 X
225051 Birchfield , Macy F 7 - C
235594 Bowling , Andrew M 11 2012 X
215126 Bowling , Levi M 9 2014 X
190009 Calhoun , Kaitlyn F 12 2011 C
215151 Carver , Mattea F 10 2013 X
225204 Caudill , Isaac M 9 2014 X
232567 Caudill , Shonda F 8 - X
151442 Chaffins , Brad M 11 2012 X
235591 Chaney , Callie F 9 2014 X
112866 Christon , Simon M 12 2011 X
141301 Clutts , Faith F 10 2013 X
189577 Combs , Alec M 10 2013 X
222169 Combs , Austin M 10 2013 X
151443 Combs , Bailey M 11 2012 X
109990 Combs , Cheyenne F 12 2011 C
225043 Combs , Dakota F 8 - C
215114 Combs , Dillon M 10 2013 X
189974 Combs , Franklin M 8 - X
215112 Combs , James M 11 2012 X
233225 Combs , Kailey F 8 - X
150907 Combs , Katie F 10 2013 X/C
189984 Conley , Hannah F 10 2013 X
189571 Conley , Matt M 10 2013 X
112863 Cornett , Chance M 12 2011 X
161724 Cornett , Dalton M 10 2013 X
222170 Cornett , Justin M 12 2011 X
225668 Couch , Branson M 8 - X
225665 Couch , Gannon M 8 - X
189986 Couch , Katie F 11 2012 X
89633 Cox , Brianna F 12 2011 X
76853 Cox , Jenna F 12 2011 X/C

161728 Craft , Dillion M 11 2012 X
235592 Craft , Hannah F 7 - X
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189971 Craft , Tate M 9 2014 X
93917 Crouch , Caleb M 12 2011 X

140871 Damron , Kennedy F 11 2012 X
235593 Davis , Carson F 12 2011 X
189569 Dobson , Braden M 10 2013 X
194597 Dobson , Hannah  F 9 2014 X
215103 Dobson , Logan M 11 2012 X
215118 Eldridge , Shawn M 10 2013 X
151446 Everidge , Devin M 12 2011 X
189980 Fanin , Emilee F 8 - X
215172 Fannin , Brooke  F 8 - X
225208 Fannin , Matthew M 10 2013 X
189975 Faughn , Stone M 8 - X
215144 Fraley , Katie F 10 2013 X
150899 Fugate , Kirstin F 10 2013 X
215120 Gayheart , Austin M 10 2013 X
215122 Gibson , Jarrett M 9 2014 X
215161 Gonzalas , Himala F 9 2014 X
230090 Grigsby , Elizabeth Nicole F 10 2014 X
174985 Grigsby , Mason M 10 2013 X
189574 Haddix , Cody M 10 2013 X
228786 Hall , Austin M 11 2012 X
215143 Hall , Chae F 11 2012 X
174988 Hall , Chase M 11 2012 X
89392 Hall , Evan M 12 2011 X

194594 Hall , Jaylan F 9 2014 X
89634 Hall , Jenna F 12 2011 X/C

215168 Hall , Jodi F 9 2014 X
175229 Hall , Jordan M 11 2012 X
161830 Hall , Kasey F 9 2014 X
158253 Hall , Monica F 12 2009 C
190013 Harris , Cierra F 9 2014 C
99242 Hatmaker , Alexis F 11 2012 X

222676 Higgins , Jada F 8 - X
175220 Higgins , Mayshala F 9 2014 X
189977 Hoffman , Georgia F 8 - X
158248 Hoffman , Maggie F 10 2013 X/C
215167 Holland , Eliza F 9 2014 X
232566 Holland , Gabrielle F 8 - X
136073 Hollifield , Hannah F 10 2013 X
189575 Hoteling , Adam M 10 2013 X
175221 Hunter , Katherine F 8 - X
175223 Hunter , Sarah F 10 2013 X
225041 Hurt , Hannah F 11 2012 C
174992 Jacobs , Luke M 8 - X
215149 Jacobs , Mary F 10 2013 X
140882 Johnson , Dylan M 12 2011 X
232565 Johnson , Emily F 7 - X
197063 Johnson , Nicholas M 11 2012 X
189573 Johnson , Zachary M 10 2013 X
225669 Jones , Cameron M 8 - X
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112859 Justice , Camron M 12 2011 X
215158 King , Mariah F 10 2013 X
99249 Lewis , Emily F 12 2011 X
99245 Lewis , Whitney F 11 2012 X

225049 Loesser , Katie F 11 2012 C
189570 Long , Alex M 10 2013 X
99244 Maggard , Ashley F 11 2012 X

215160 Maggard , Cheyenne F 9 2014 X
215174 Maggard , Madison F 8 - X
74561 McGee , Bristol M 11 2012 X

215142 McKinney , Sarah F 11 2012 X
215109 Messer , Jacob M 11 2012 X
215125 Miller , Issac M 9 2014 X
225042 Moore , Jasmine F 9 2014 C
215099 Morey , Jacob M 11 2012 X
194598 Mullins , Emily F 9 2014 X
169647 Mullins , Hailee F 7 - X
169643 Mullins , Kailee F 9 2014 X
140880 Nickles , Clay M 12 2011 X
193426 Noble , Landon M 10 2013 X
215127 Owens , Dillon M 9 2014 X
215162 Owsley , Chelsea F 9 2014 X
215105 Owsley , Chris M 11 2012 X
98876 Parks , Tyler W M 12 2011 X

215176 Patrick , Kylie F 8 - X
174987 Patrick , Westin M 11 2012 X
151453 Patrick , Zach M 11 2012 X
175233 Pollard , Mitchell M 8 - X
215128 Prater , Derrick M 9 2014 X
235590 Ratliff , Sheena F 11 2012 X
189981 Riley , Paiten F 8 - X
99243 Rose , Emily F 11 2012 X

215124 Shelton , Hunter M 9 2014 X
189972 Short , Chase M 8 - X
225047 Short , Tyra F 12 2011 C
91397 Shrum , Andrew M 11 2012 X

215097 Singleton , Jacob M 11 2012 X
215101 Sizemore , Aaron M 11 2012 X
136069 Slone , Alexis F 10 2013 X
226837 Slone , Alexis K F 8 - X
215154 Slone , Brittany F 10 2013 X
151465 Slone , Charles M 11 2012 X
189576 Slone , Chase M 10 2013 X
151466 Slone , Dillon M 11 2012 X
189978 Slone , Eden F 8 - X
161249 Slone , Faith F 11 2012 X
75962 Slone , Fallon F 11 2012 X

194591 Slone , Hannah  F 9 2014 X
69298 Slone , Heather F 12 2011 X

215163 Slone , Jamie F 9 2014 X
174984 Slone , Jordan M 11 2012 X
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150903 Slone , Katie F 10 2013 X
215086 Slone , Natalie F 7 - X
215123 Slone , Nick M 9 2014 X
140886 Slone , Zane M 11 2012 X
189990 Smith , Kaleigh F 10 2013 X
225054 Smith , Keely F 8 - C
140884 Smith , Logan M 11 2012 X
161843 Smith , Steisha F 9 2014 X
175232 Sparkman , Devin M 12 2011 X
189976 Sparkman , Jaiden F 10 2013 X
190027 Stamper , Drea M 11 2012 X
91604 Stamper , Stacey F 11 2012 X

174986 Stevens , Dawson M 9 2014 X
189988 Sturgill , Kelsey F 10 2013 X
215156 Sumner , Kenzie F 10 2013 X
193425 Taylor , Skyler M 10 2013 X
226838 Thomas , Megan F 8 - X
89687 Thomas , Sara F 12 2011 X

161811 Thornsberry , Kamryn F 9 2014 X
140883 Thornsberry , Taylor M 12 2011 X/C
190011 Tibbs , Janet F 8 - C
140887 Trent , Caleb M 10 2013 X
174989 Turner , Austyn M 12 2011 X
174990 Watkins , Andrew M 10 2013 X
194592 Watkins , Rebeca  F 8 - X
161857 Watts , Brittany F 9 2014 X
114042 Waugh , Kristen F 10 2013 X
140877 Web , Sarah F 12 2011 X
194596 Weber , Brianna  F 9 2014 X
151469 Wells , Raven M 11 2012 X
151457 White , Jordan M 11 2012 X
215107 Wicker , Kevin M 11 2012 X
215170 Williams , Emily F 8 - X
189568 Wilson , James M 11 2012 X
189979 Wilson , Keisha F 8 - X
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Varsity
Baseball

Bingham, Jacob 
X Combs, Austin 

Cornett, Chance 
Cornett, Dalton 
Crouch, Caleb 
Dobson, Braden 
Grigsby, Mason 
Hall, Austin 
Hall, Chase 

X Hofsess, Kason 
X Hofsess, Kolton 

Jacobs, Luke 
Johnson, Nicholas 

X Lewis, Tyler 
McGee, Bristol 
Patrick, Westin 
Slone, Charles 
Slone, Jordan 

X Slone, Skyler 
Smith, Logan 
Stevens, Dawson 
Taylor, Skyler 

X Thornsberry, Taylor 
X Todd, Michael 

Trent, Caleb 
Turner, Austyn 
Watkins, Andrew 

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Caudill, Isaac 
Christon, Simon 
Combs, Austin 
Cornett, Chance 
Cornett, Dalton 
Cornett, Justin 
Couch, Branson 
Couch, Gannon 
Fannin, Matthew 
Hall, Evan 

X Johnson, Nikolas 
X Johnson, Zac 

Jones, Cameron 
Justice, Camron 
Nickles, Clay 
Noble, Landon 
Shrum, Andrew 
Taylor, Skyler 
Trent, Caleb 

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Anderson, Summer 
X Ashley, Madison 

Dobson, Hannah  
X Harrington, Breanna 

Higgins, Jada 
Higgins, Mayshala 
Hollifield, Hannah 

Mullins, Hailee 
Mullins, Kailee 

X Rose, Emily 
Slone, Alexis 
Slone, Faith 
Slone, Fallon 
Slone, Heather 
Smith, Steisha 

X Sparkman, Jaiden 
Stamper, Stacey 

X Thomas, Megan 
Thornsberry, Kamryn 
Waugh, Kristen 

X Weinberg, Carley 

Varsity
Cheerleading

X Allen, Hannah 
Bartley, Harly 
Birchfield, Macy 
Calhoun, Kaitlyn 

X Caudill, Kearya 
Combs, Cheyenne 
Combs, Dakota 
Combs, Katie 
Cox, Jenna 
Hall, Jenna 
Hall, Monica 
Harris, Cierra 
Hoffman, Maggie 
Hurt, Hannah 
Loesser, Katie 
Moore, Jasmine 

X Osborne, Kyra 
Short, Tyra 
Smith, Keely 
Thornsberry, Taylor 
Tibbs, Janet 

X Watts, Cydney 

Varsity
Football

Arnold, Zackary 
X Beverly, KC 

Bowling, Levi 
Chaffins, Brad 
Combs, Bailey 
Combs, Dillon 
Combs, James 
Conley, Matt 
Dobson, Braden 
Dobson, Logan 
Eldridge, Shawn 
Everidge, Devin 
Gayheart, Austin 
Gibson, Jarrett 
Johnson, Dylan 
Johnson, Zachary 
Long, Alex 
Messer, Jacob 

Miller, Issac 
Morey, Jacob 
Owens, Dillon 
Owsley, Chris 
Parks, Tyler W

X Patrick, Westin 
Patrick, Zach 
Prater, Derrick 
Shelton, Hunter 
Singleton, Jacob 
Sizemore, Aaron 
Slone, Charles 
Slone, Dillon 
Slone, Nick 
Stamper, Drea 
Thornsberry, Taylor 
Wells, Raven 
White, Jordan 
Wicker, Kevin 
Wilson, James 

Varsity
Fishing (coed) - Boys

Caudill, Nicholas Dylan
Hall, Jordan 
Nickles, Clay 
Short, Taylor Jason
Smith, Solomon 

Varsity
Fishing (coed) - Girls

Short, Tyra 

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

X Anderson, Keara 
Baker, Loren 

X Bentley, Morgan 
Caudill, Shonda 

X Cayenne, Carlelna 
Clutts, Faith 
Combs, Kailey 
Grigsby, Elizabeth Nicole
Hall, Jenna 
Hall, Kasey 

X Hatmaker, Alexis 
Higgins, Mayshala 
Holland, Gabrielle 

X Hollifield, Hannah 
Johnson, Emily 
Mullins, Hailee 
Mullins, Kailee 
Rose, Emily 
Slone, Alexis 
Slone, Fallon 
Slone, Hannah  
Slone, Natalie 
Smith, Steisha 
Stamper, Stacey 

Thornsberry, Kamryn 
Waugh, Kristen 

Varsity
Tennis - Boys

X Bergman, Ashley 
Bowling, Andrew 
Cornett, Justin 
Craft, Dillion 
Craft, Tate 

X Damron, Kennedy 
X Ritchie, Sheena 

Slone, Zane 
X Sparkman, Jaiden 

Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Bergman, Ashley 
Chaney, Callie 
Craft, Hannah 
Damron, Kennedy 
Davis, Carson 
Ratliff, Sheena 
Sparkman, Jaiden 

X Web, Sarah 

Varsity
Track - Boys

Hall, Jordan 
Pollard, Mitchell 
Slone, Dillon 
Sparkman, Devin 

Varsity
Track - Girls

Amburgey, Jazmine 
Hatmaker, Alexis 
Higgins, Mayshala 
Hoffman, Maggie 
Hollifield, Hannah 
Hunter, Katherine 
Hunter, Sarah 
Lewis, Emily 
Lewis, Whitney 
Slone, Faith 
Smith, Steisha 
Stamper, Stacey 
Waugh, Kristen 
Web, Sarah 
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Varsity
Volleyball

Bergman, Ashley 
Combs, Katie 

X Conley, Hannah 
Couch, Katie 
Cox, Brianna 
Cox, Jenna 
Fugate, Kirstin 

X Hale, Kirston 
Hall, Jodi 
Hatmaker, Alexis 

X Higgins, Kyra 
Jacobs, Mary 
King, Mariah 
Maggard, Ashley 

X Richardson, Christain 
Slone, Alexis 
Slone, Brittany 
Slone, Fallon 
Slone, Jamie 
Slone, Katie 
Smith, Kaleigh 
Sturgill, Kelsey 
Thomas, Sara 

Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Combs, Alec 
Combs, Franklin 
Craft, Tate 
Faughn, Stone 
Haddix, Cody 
Hall, Chase 
Hoteling, Adam 
Pollard, Mitchell 
Short, Chase 
Slone, Chase 
Slone, Dillon 
Slone, Zane 
Trent, Caleb 
Watkins, Andrew 

Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Clutts, Faith 
Fanin, Emilee 
Hoffman, Georgia 
Hoffman, Maggie 
Riley, Paiten 
Slone, Eden 
Stamper, Stacey 
Waugh, Kristen 
Wilson, Keisha 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Couch, Branson 
Couch, Gannon 
Jones, Cameron 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Anderson, Summer 
Ashley, Madison 
Dobson, Hannah  
Hall, Jaylan 
Hall, Kasey 
Higgins, Jada 
Higgins, Mayshala 
Hollifield, Hannah 
Mullins, Hailee 
Mullins, Kailee 
Slone, Alexis 
Slone, Faith 
Slone, Fallon 
Slone, Heather 
Smith, Steisha 
Stamper, Stacey 
Thomas, Megan 
Thornsberry, Kamryn 
Waugh, Kristen 
Williams, Emily 

X Williams, Emily 

Junior Varsity
Football

Arnold, Zackary 
Bowling, Levi 
Combs, Dillon 
Combs, James 
Conley, Matt 
Dobson, Braden 
Dobson, Logan 
Eldridge, Shawn 
Gayheart, Austin 
Gibson, Jarrett 
Johnson, Zachary 
Long, Alex 
Messer, Jacob 
Miller, Issac 
Morey, Jacob 
Owens, Dillon 
Owsley, Chris 
Patrick, Zach 
Prater, Derrick 
Shelton, Hunter 
Singleton, Jacob 
Slone, Dillon 
Slone, Nick 
Wells, Raven 
Wicker, Kevin 
Wilson, James 

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

Carver, Mattea 
Combs, Katie 
Conley, Hannah 
Fannin, Brooke  
Fraley, Katie 
Hall, Chae 
Hall, Jodi 
Hoffman, Georgia 
Holland, Eliza 
Jacobs, Mary 
King, Mariah 
Maggard, Madison 
McKinney, Sarah 
Owsley, Chelsea 
Patrick, Kylie 
Slone, Brittany 
Slone, Jamie 
Smith, Kaleigh 
Sturgill, Kelsey 
Sumner, Kenzie 
Watts, Brittany 
Williams, Emily 

Freshman
Basketball - Boys

Couch, Branson 
Couch, Gannon 
Jones, Cameron 

Freshman
Basketball - Girls

Anderson, Keara 
Anderson, Summer 
Ashley, Madison 
Dobson, Hannah  
Hall, Jaylan 
Hall, Kasey 
Higgins, Jada 
Higgins, Mayshala 
Mullins, Emily 
Mullins, Hailee 
Mullins, Kailee 
Slone, Alexis K
Slone, Hannah  
Slone, Natalie 
Smith, Steisha 
Thomas, Megan 
Thornsberry, Kamryn 
Watkins, Rebeca  
Weber, Brianna  

X Williams, Emily 
Williams, Emily 

Freshman
Volleyball

Fannin, Brooke  
Gonzalas, Himala 
Hall, Jodi 
Hoffman, Georgia 
Holland, Eliza 
Maggard, Cheyenne 
Maggard, Madison 
Owsley, Chelsea 
Patrick, Kylie 
Slone, Jamie 
Watts, Brittany 
Williams, Emily 


